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UEM Enduro European Championship
Official Classification for UEM European Championship, E1 Senior, 2010-06-27

2010-06-27 07:13

Rank No Rider Cat Nat Fed Motorcycle Time Points Gap Diff

1 216 |Szuster Michaj E1S POL PZM Yamaha 00:24:51.55 25

2 202 |Lebrun Sylvain E1S FRA FFM HM HONDA 00:25:21.26 22 00:00:29.71 00:00:29.71
3 204 | Zanni Alessandro E1S ITA FMI Yamaha 00:25:21.41 20 00:00:00.15 00:00:29.86
4 201 |Matge Adrien E1S FRA FEM Honda 00:25:29.24 18 00:00:07.83 00:00:37.69
5 218 |Pulkinen Jari E1S FIN SML Honda 00:25:30.72 16 00:00:01.48 00:00:39.17
6 203 |Reis Goncalo E1S POR FMP KTM 00:25:33.60 15 00:00:02.88 00:00:42.05
7 206 |Falgari Giuliano E1S ITA FMI Yamaha 00:26:16.46 14 00:00:42.86 00:01:24.91
8 208 |Hubers Ralph E1S NED KNMV KTM 00:26:19.48 13 00:00:03.02 00:01:27.93
9 207 |Broer Rik E1S NED KNMV KTM 00:26:31.93 12 00:00:12.45 00:01:40.38
10 209 |Frycz Martin E1S POL PZM Yamaha 00:26:50.54 11 00:00:18.61 00:01:58.99
11 210 |Van Veen Jirry E1S NED KNMV Yamaha 00:27:19.19 10 00:00:28.65 00:02:27.64
12 205 | Gerini Maurizio E1S ITA FMI Husqvarna 00:27:22.64 9 00:00:03.45 00:02:31.09
13 211 |Bajars Kristaps E1S LAT LaMSF Yamaha 00:27:44.01 8 00:00:21.37 00:02:52.46
14 215 |Despontin Mikael E1S BEL FMB Rieju 00:28:13.77 7 00:00:29.76 00:03:22.22
15 214 | Olthof lan E1S NED KNMV KTM 00:29:13.24 6 00:00:59.47 00:04:21.69
16 217 |Cedro Pawej E1S POL PZM Yamaha DNF 0 - -

17 213 |Piette Jonathan E1S BEL FMB Rieju DNF 0 - -

18 212 |Agazzi Simone E1S ITA FMI Husqvarna DNF 0 - -




